Product leaflet
AUTO-M
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
2025-11-08 1/7
AUTO-M
AUTO-M
The Nederman Auto M series is the latest generation of robust simple mechanically cleaned bag dust collectors suitable for
non-continuous duty for industrial, commercial and educational locations. The dust collector is neat, compact, unobtrusive and

Models
I t e m  n o F i l t e r  t y p e N u m b e r  o f  f i l t e r  e l e m e n t s W e i g h t  ( k g ) P o w e r  ( k W )
Z 7,5 [bag] 1 210 3
Z 15 [bag] 1 250 3
Z 25 [bag] 1 385 7,5
Z 30 [bag] 1 425 7,5
Z 50 [bag] 1 655 15
Z 60 [bag] 1 755 15
Z 75 [bag] 1 900 15
Z 90 [bag] 1 1035 15
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
2025-11-08 4/7
AUTO-M
Accessories
A c c e s s o r y I t e m  n o
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 1,1kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-011-400 7909062
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 3,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-030-400 7909063
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 5,5kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-055-400 7909064
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 11,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-110-400 7909065
AutoM control cabinet type 5GM13 for frequency inverter fan control, power up to 15,0kW/400VAC | ELC-5GM13-150-400 7909066
Frequency inverter with 2 kPa pressure sensor. 1,5kW. IP66 enclosure 73008913
Frequency inverter with 2kPa pressure sensor. 2,2kW. IP66 enclosure 73008914
Frequency inverter with 2kPa pressure sensor. 4kW. IP66 enclosure 73008915
Frequency inverter with 2kPa pressure sensor. 5,5kW. IP66 enclosure 73008916